
EDI SCHWARZER JUGENDTURNIER 2018
Sonntag, 04. März 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

8
0
0

Last First Primary Club Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Bartussek Lena GFU AUT 11.12.2004 FIE #20041211001
Erber Emily-Sophie HSVSTJ AUT 3 06.03.2005 FIE #20050306001
Magomedova Rosalia OOELFK AUT 07.12.2006 FIE #20061207001
Meyer Vanessa AFCS AUT 2 10.02.2004 FIE #20040210002
Moiseenko Neli OOELFK AUT 9 04.12.2004 FIE #20041204002
Ölsinger Lilli FUL AUT 04.08.2004 FIE #20040804002
Platzgummer Lina GFU AUT 29.09.2005 FIE #20050929001
Riede Julia OOELFK AUT 9 10.01.2006 FIE #20060110001



2 pools of 4
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

2 pools of 4
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MEYER, Vanessa AUT 2
2 ERBER, Emily-Sophie AUT 3
3 RIEDE, Julia AUT 9
4 MOISEENKO, Neli AUT 9
5 BARTUSSEK, Lena AUT
6 ÖLSINGER, Lilli AUT
7 PLATZGUMMER, Lina AUT
8 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia AUT
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Strip 7

13:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

MOISEENKO, Neli AUT

MEYER, Vanessa AUT

BARTUSSEK, Lena AUT

MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia AUT

Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):

HRUBESCH, Simon (AUT)

ÖLSINGER, Lilli AUT

PLATZGUMMER, Lina AUT

ERBER, Emily-Sophie AUT

RIEDE, Julia AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MEYER, Vanessa AUT 3 1,00 15 5 +10 Advanced
2 ERBER, Emily-Sophie AUT 3 1,00 15 6 +9 Advanced
3 MOISEENKO, Neli AUT 2 0,67 12 10 +2 Advanced
4 PLATZGUMMER, Lina AUT 2 0,67 13 12 +1 Advanced
5 RIEDE, Julia AUT 1 0,33 11 12 -1 Advanced
6 BARTUSSEK, Lena AUT 1 0,33 11 13 -2 Advanced
7 ÖLSINGER, Lilli AUT 0 0,00 6 15 -9 Advanced
8 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia AUT 0 0,00 5 15 -10 Advanced
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Strip 8

13:35

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia AUT

PLATZGUMMER, Lina AUT

MEYER, Vanessa AUT

RIEDE, Julia AUT

Strip 7

13:35

Referee(s):

KNECHTL, David (AUT)

BARTUSSEK, Lena AUT

ERBER, Emily-Sophie AUT

MOISEENKO, Neli AUT

ÖLSINGER, Lilli AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MEYER, Vanessa AUT 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 ERBER, Emily-Sophie AUT 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
3 MOISEENKO, Neli AUT 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
4 RIEDE, Julia AUT 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
5 PLATZGUMMER, Lina AUT 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
6 BARTUSSEK, Lena AUT 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
7 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia AUT 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
8 ÖLSINGER, Lilli AUT 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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Place Name Member # Club(s) Country
1 MEYER, Vanessa 20040210002 AFCS AUT
2 ERBER, Emily-Sophie 20050306001 HSVSTJ AUT
3T RIEDE, Julia 20060110001 OOELFK AUT
3T MOISEENKO, Neli 20041204002 OOELFK AUT
5 PLATZGUMMER, Lina 20050929001 GFU AUT
6 BARTUSSEK, Lena 20041211001 GFU AUT
7 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia 20061207001 OOELFK AUT
8 ÖLSINGER, Lilli 20040804002 FUL AUT
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUGARIN, Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRUBESCH, Simon AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNECHTL, David AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1




